
Marta - B6124019-18

Patrick Vervloesem
Oude Keerbergsebaan 5
2820 Rijmenam
Belgium

Website:
E-mail:
Mobile:

www.vervloesempigeons.be
vervloesempatrick@hotmail.com

+32 475 50 84 52

B6124019-18
Marta
Patrick Vervloesem
2 Momignies 89 p.
222 CFW Issoudun 2867 p.
118 BU Salbris 2420 p.

DV3236-971-12
Delmartino
Brolhorst
Son Prinz-As 6 x 1st
Prinz-As wins
1/2688 321 km
1/979 248 km
1/2116 353 km
1/1403 289 km
1/2383 519 km
1/3154 295 km
2/1908 327 km
4/1046 321 km
4/2226 321 km
@Maarten Bommerez

B6163876-10
Blauw
Rechtstr.V.Eynde-Goov.
Kld.'den Bourges'
(Van De Wouwer G.)

DV1298-291-06
Prinz-As
Brolhorst
1 nat. Ace 2007
1/2688 321 km
1/979 248 km
1/2116 353 km
1/1403 289 km
1/2383 519 km
1/3154 295 km
2/1908 327 km
4/1046 321 km
4/2226 321 km

DV1769-1068-07
Flitzerin
Drapa
Dt Flitzer 1 Olympiad 2007
Dam Rosa 3236-557-10:
5/1842 145 km
7/1210 413 km
8/2094 287 km
9/2247 412 km
7/778 287 km
Half sister Drapa Princess,
dam 1 & 3 prov. Ace

B6383066-08
Blauwe
Blauwe
Rechtstr.G.v.d.Wouwer
Klz. Kaasboer

B6377956-07
Blauw witpen
Rechtstr.F Frans
Peulis

DV1654-1873-02
Junge Phoenix
Koopman
Nephew Da Vinci Veenstra
Davinci wins
1 NPO Ablis 7946 p.
2 Menen 16753 p.

DV5714-837-01
Dt Prinz
Brolhorst

Prinz 1e Asduif
1/3052 Lwowek

DV1769-31-03
Flitzer
Andreas Drapa
1 Olympic Bird MD Ostend
1 Chateaudun 7150 p. 543km
1 Troyes 6970 350km
1 Sens 5508 409km
1 Troyes 5370 350 km

DV3236-963-06
Moeder Flitzerin
Hans Brolhorst
Janssen A
Lijn 019 Janssen
@Andreas Drapa

B6183124-02
Blauwe Den Bourges
1eprov Bourges
3988 d

B6108015-03
Blauw zomerjong

B6365653-03

B6224806-04
Blauw

NL1048239-01
Son Phoenix
Pieter Veenstra
Br Dam Da Vinci

B6098509-01
Sst As 160
Gommaar Leysen

DV3236-26-97
Prinz
Hans Brolhorst
1st ace 1999

DV3236-92-97
35 Prizes
Brolhorst
2 x 1st

DV0833-575-97
Der 575 Papa
Andreas Drapa
1/1709 554 km

DV1769-1013-99
Lady, Sister Konig
Drapa
Dam Flitzer 2 & 5 nat. Ace

DV3236-615-05
Inbred Oude Merckx
Brolhorst
Janssen A

DV3236-900-03
Gina 900
Brolhorst

B6335690-98
Kaasboer
Jozef Govaerts Beerzel
Top breeder Van de Wouwer

B6407575-97
Top breeding hen
Bart Henderickx

B6553877-99

B6517590-99
Blauw

B6104264-98
E. Van Dijck

Bonheiden

B6094314-01
Heremans-Ceusters

Volle zus 'Euro'

B6114902-02
Blauwe Heremans-Ceusters
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